
Date Opponent Location Soph. J.V. Varsity

Thurs., Nov 20 West Corner Canyon 4:55

Fri., Nov 21 Lone Peak Corner Canyon 6:35

Sat., Nov 22 Herriman Corner Canyon 2:30

Tues., Nov. 25 Pleasant Grove Mountain View 3:30 5:15 7:00

Tues., Dec. 2 American Fork Mountain View 3:30 5:15 7:00

Wed., Dec. 10 Springville Springville 3:30 5:15 7:00

Fri., Dec. 12 Madison Rexburg, ID 3:30 5:15 7:00

Sat., Dec 13 Sugar Salem Sugar Salem, ID 1:30 3:15 5:00

Tues., Dec 30 Orem Orem 7:00 3:30 5:15

Fri., Jan 2 Skyline Mountain View 3:30 5:15 7:00

Fri., Jan 9 Olympus Mountain View 7:00 3:30 5:15

Tues., Jan 13 Corner Canyon Corner Canyon 3:30 5:15 7:00

Fri., Jan 16 Timpanogos Timpanogos 7:00 3:30 5:15

Tues., Jan 20 Murray Murray 7:00 3:30 5:15

Fri., Jan 23 Orem Mountain View 7:00 3:30 5:15

Tues., Jan 27 Skyline Skyline 3:30 5:15 7:00

Tues., Feb 3 Olympus Olympus 7:00 3:30 5:15

Fri., Feb 6 Corner Canyon Mountain View 3:30 5:15 7:00

Tues., Feb 10 Timpanogos Mountain View 7:00 3:30 5:15

Thurs., Feb 12 Murray Mountain View 7:00 3:30 5:15

T,Th,F, S, Feb. 16-Feb 21: State Tournament @ SLCC
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Fri. Feb. 13: Inter-regional play-off game
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